
US Nationals Practice with Music Schedule
Wednesday, April 14
Note that we will have open pool as time allows during breaks.
If anyone has problems with arrival times, please contact Toby Smith ptobysmith@gmail.com
Team Minutes Allotted Start Time
OPEN POOL 60 8:00 AM
CCN 11 9:00 AM
GTR 12 9:11 AM
SWW 6 9:23 AM
RAR 8 9:29 AM
MSC 26 9:37 AM
Puerto Rico 9 10:03 AM
BREAK 10 10:12 AM
OSU 34 10:22 AM
PTX 7 10:56 AM
LWU 14 11:03 AM
ISI 7 11:17 AM
UIW 50 11:24 AM
SSA 7 12:14 PM
BREAK 40 12:21 PM
SPS 7 1:01 AM
Mexico 31 1:08 PM
SST 14 1:39 PM
WCA 43 1:53 PM
RES 15 2:36 PM
BREAK 10 2:51 PM
SUS 25 3:01 PM
NOC 14 3:26 PM
SCA 49 3:40 PM
AAS 19 4:29 PM
END 4:48 PM

Sport Science Seminar 5:00 PM
Antidoping Seminar 6:00 PM


